EVENT 100 m Breaststroke H

Gender Family Name Given Name
Women CORDIER Amélie
Men PEYRONNET Matheo
Men DENAYER Hector
Men VIOT Julien
Women MASSE Zelia

Men MAHISTRE Yohan
Men LE BRIS Ronan
Men CHARDARD Laurent
Women MORCEAU Leane
Men PORTAL Kylian
Women SACHE Solene
Women CHAPUY Selam
Men VERPIOT Enzo

Men GUINET Corentin
Women MAHIEU Laura
Women VERCASSON Florence
Men ABOUDAI Alexandre
Men GUERFI lyad
Women DESFOSSES Laurine
Men GAUTIER Paul

Men THERON Jean-Baptiste
Men HADJERI Senoucy
Women PASQUIER Maiwenn
Women LE HELLEY Zia
Women CHEVREUIL Nicole
Women VERON Julie
Women BORALI Lenaig
Men FERRIER Alexandre
Women KUHNI Natasha
Women BLAUWBOMME Solange
Men MARION Benjamin

R. : Réserviste

Birthdate

27/01/96
01/08/04
08/04/05
02/09/99
14/04/06
26/07/95
08/09/98
30/08/95
30/07/03
28/11/06
09/07/03
02/02/05
05/03/01
21/06/95
20/10/99
01/12/95
29/03/93
03/07/07
24/04/06
08/06/05
22/04/06
16/07/06
13/11/09
03/04/06
12/07/55
25/12/07
01/04/08
02/05/01
06/11/07
19/08/62
26/10/00

NPC  Club

FRA TOAC NATATION TOULOUSE

FRA SOC CHAMBERY

FRA HANDISPORT SELESTAT

FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE

FRA STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB
FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE

FRA HANDISPORT BREST

FRA GUYENNE HANDINAGE BORDEAUX
FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE NEUVILLOIS

FRA CNO ST GEREMAIN EN LAYE

FRA CERGY PONTOISE NATATION

FRA SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT

FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE

FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE

FRA AQUATRI MONTBARD

FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE

FRA ASHGE EPINAL

FRA JSA NATATION

FRA CO CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS
FRA ASSOCIATION THIONVILLE HANDISPORT
FRA HANDISPORT ONET RODEZ

FRA HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE
FRA DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT
FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE DU PAYS DE LOUDEAC
FRA HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE
FRA HANDISPORT BREST

FRA HANDISPORT BREST

FRA CAPO NATATION LIMOGES

FRA HANDISPORT LYONNAIS

FRA HANDISPORT ANGERS

FRA CLUB NATATION AIX SAVOIE

Class

SB15
SB9
SB9
SB5
SB15
SB8
SB9
SB6
SB13
SB13
SB4
SB4
SB6
SB8
SB6
SB8
SB13
SB9
SB8
SB4
SB9
SB7
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB15
SB4
SB13
SB15
SB8
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Time

01:25,66
01:16,94
01:17,66
01:49,87
01:32,63
01:26,34
01:23,84
01:42,45
01:37,71
01:23,80
02:19,51
02:24,98
01:49,88
01:42,30
02:20,27
02:01,54
01:44,63
01:49,12
02:10,39
02:32,73
01:51,82
02:12,48
02:19,50
02:20,05
02:20,61
02:34,47
02:34,34
04:16,34

Cat. Age
807 SENIOR
745 JUNIOR
726 AVENIR-JEUNE
675 SENIOR
644 AVENIR-JEUNE
608 SENIOR
562 SENIOR
530 SENIOR
526 JUNIOR
507 AVENIR-JEUNE
501 JUNIOR
414 AVENIR-JEUNE
378 JUNIOR
255 SENIOR
236 SENIOR
167 SENIOR
114 SENIOR
97 AVENIR-JEUNE
84 AVENIR-JEUNE
76 AVENIR-JEUNE
75 AVENIR-JEUNE
64 AVENIR-JEUNE
30 AVENIR-JEUNE
28 AVENIR-JEUNE
26 MASTER
5 AVENIR-JEUNE
4 AVENIR-JEUNE

0,787937895 JUNIOR

AVENIR-JEUNE
MASTER
SENIOR

Finale ATC

Finale ATC

Finale ATC

Finale ATC

Finale ATC

Finale ATC

Finale ATC

Finale ATC

Finale BTC

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale BTC

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale BTC

Finale BTC

Forfait

Finale BTC

Finale BTC

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Forfait

Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Finale BTC

Finale BTC
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DsQ.
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DsQ.
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